T ~NIFLL=-r~V

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIGHTING

BOOMER SINGLE

FOR CARBON-6 (GEN3)

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS



PAGE 1 OF 4

WHAT'S INCLUDED

PARTS

1: ROD END (X8)

2: DZUS BASE (X4)

3: DZUS CONNECTOR (X4)

4: DZUS CONNECTOR PIN (X4)
5: CONNECTOR - LOWER (X1)
6: CONNECTOR - UPPER (X1)

FIXTURES

1x VHB CLEANING SACHE

1x M6 X 50 STUD

2x M6 X 70 STUD

2x M6 X 120 STUD

6x M6 X 20 BOLT @
4x M6 NYLOC NUT

8x M3 X 8 CSK SCREW

8x M3 NYLOC NUT

4x M4 X 15 WASHER

4x M4 NYLOC NUT \
4x M4 X 20 SCREW

10x M6 HEX NUT

4x M6 X 20 WASHER

4x M6 X 12 WASHER \



PAGE 2 OF 4

STEP 1.

PARTS

1: M6 NUT
2: M6 X 50 STUD
3: M6 X 20 WASHER

STEP 2.

PARTS

1: M6 X 20 WASHER

STEP 3.

PARTS

1: CONNECTOR - LOWER
(Remove red backing tape)



PAGE 3 OF 4

: STEP 4.
PARTS

1: CONNECTOR - UPPER
(Remove red backing tape)

\

5 STEP5.
O g

¢ REAR ROD 1 PARTS
- o &9 | ZRODENP

3:M6 X 70 STUD

STEP 6.

FRONT ROD PARTS

CF-6 e -0 O 1:RODEND
T i g B 2:M6 X 120 STUD
3:M6NUT

3 2

STEP 7.
PARTS

1: M3 NYLOC NUT

2: M3 X 8 CSK SCREW
3: DZUS CONNECTOR
4: DZUS BASE




PAGE 4 OF 4

STEP 8.
PARTS

1: M6 X 12 WASHER

2: M6 X 20 HEX BOLT
3: M6 NYLOC NUT

4: M6 PENNY WASHER

T RIFPL=-F< . T RIFPL=-F<

STEP 9.

STEP10.  PARTS

1: M4 X20 SCREW  2: M4 WASHER 3:M4NYLOCNUT  4:DZUS CONNECTOR PIN



T ~IFPL=-/~

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIGHTING

WWW.TRIPLE-R-LIGHTS.COM

+1 520 468 2633
sales@triple-r-lights.com

600 North Bullard Avenue, Suite 6,
Goodyear, AZ 85338. United States

gé UKBUILT | USDRIVEN @3 © (©) /TRIPLERLIGHTS



